Position

Anticipated Summer School Program Administrator

Position

Anticipated Summer School Elementary Teachers
Chemistry & Physics Teacher
Physical Education Teacher
Music Teacher - Gr. 6-8
Special Education Teacher - Gr. 3-5 BLC
Special Education Teacher
Math Teacher (7-12)

Position

Anticipated ESY/Summer School Nurse
Anticipated Paraprofessional ESY/Summer School
Secretary/Attendance
Paraeducator Learning Center
Paraeducator - Instructional
School Security Officer
Maintenance Mechanic
IT Support Technician
P/T Executive Assistant to Superintendent
ParaEducator Office Clerk
ParaEducator 1:1 Instructional
Math Tutor
Math Tutor

Position

Assistant Girls Soccer
Assistant Football Coach
Head Cheerleading Coach
Co-Ed Soccer Coach
Head Softball Coach
Drama Club Advisor

Position

Administrator Vacancies

School Salary Certification
ESY/Summer Schools Per CBA State Certification - 092
Faculty Vacancies
School Salary Certification
ESY/Summer Schools Per CBA State Certification
DHS 2020-2021 Salary CBA State Certification
DHS 2020-2021 Salary CBA State Certification
DMS 2020-2021 Salary CBA State Certification
Irving 2020-2021 Salary CBA State Certification
DMS 2020-2021 Salary CBA State Certification
DMS 2019-2020 Salary CBA State Certification

Support Staff Vacancies

School Salary Certification
DMS Per CBA Licensed RN
ESY/Summer Schools Per CBA ParaPro or AS Degree
DHS Per CBA Experience Preferred
Irving Per CBA 2020-2021 ParaPro or AS Degree
Irving Per CBA 2020-2021 ParaPro or AS Degree
Irving $22.00 per hour Law Enforcement Experience
District Wide Per CBA HVAC Experience

Central Office - All Schools
Central Office
Irving
DHS
DMS
Irving

Coaching Vacancies
School

DHS
DHS
DHS
DMS
DMS
DHS

Resignations / Separations
School

$16.00 - $18.00 per hour

Experience Preferred

TBD Experience Preferred
$14.57 per hour
$14.57 per hour

Experience Preferred
ParaPro or AS Degree

$21.01 per hour BS Degree
$21.01 per hour BS Degree
Salary Certification

$4,394.00 Stipend State Certified

$5,011.00 Stipend State Certified
$5,325.00 Stipend State Certified
$1,783.00 Stipend State Certified
$1,783.00 Stipend State Certified

$826.00 per diem State Certified

Employee Name Effective Date

Posting Date

05/27/2020

Posting Date

5/27/2020
5/26/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/8/2020
5/18/2020
12/20/2019

Posting Date

05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/26/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
04/16/2020
04/13/2020
02/13/2020
02/04/2020
01/22/2020
01/16/2020
09/09/2019
09/05/2019

Posting Date

5/6/2020
5/6/2020
5/6/2020
5/6/2020
12/13/2019
02/13/2020

Resignation

Confidential Board of Education Only

Derby Public Schools
June 2, 2020

Status

Internal Posting #1209

Status

Internal Posting #1204
Posted #1207
Posted #1182 / CTREAP #93136
Posted #1201 / CTREAP #93134
Posted #1200 / CTREAP #92983
Posted #1196 / CTREAP #93135
Posted #1160 / CTREAP #90706

Status

Internal Posting #1070
Internal Posting #1068
Internal Posting #1208
Internal Posting #1199
Internal Posting #1198
Posted #1076 / CTREAP #92481
Internal & External Posting #1186 / CTREAP #92480
Posted #1178 CTREAP #92077
Posted #1174 / CTREAP #91660
Posted #1169
Posted #1171
Posted #1101 / CTREAP #88599
Posted #1126

Status

Posted #1188/CTREAP #92881/CIAC
Posted #1189/CTREAP #92882/CIAC
Posted #1192/CTREAP #92885/CIAC
Posted #1190/CTREAP #92884/CIAC
Posted #1159 / CTREAP #91544 / CIAC
Posted #1177

Retirement

Funding Source (s)

Grant Funding

Funding Source (s)

Grant Funding
General Funding
General Funding
General Funding
General Funding
General Funding
General Funding

Funding Source (s)

Grant Funding
Grant Funding
General Funds
General Funds
General Funds
Grant Funding
General Funds
General Funds
General Funds
General Funds
General Funds
Alliance Grant
General Funds

Funding Source (s)

General (Athletics)
General (Athletics)
General (Athletics)
General (Athletics)
General (Athletics)
General Funds

Other

R Repl
A. Misset n/a
R Jod Renl
A. Misset n/a
M. Pascale Mike Tramotonis
M. Pascale Maite Mendizabal
R. Caggiano Daniel Rehberg
A. Misset Monica Rowe
R. Caggiano Micaela Doyle
R. Caggiano Michelle Guglielmo
S. McCoart n/a
S. McCoart n/a
M. Pascale Deb Pisconieri
A. Misset
A. Misset Stephanie Melendez
M. Conway Phil Pilletere
M. Cunningham Chester Glodek
B. Langridge Charles Joaquim
M. Conway New
A. Misset Alexis Young
M. Pascale New
R. Caggiano New
A. Misset K. Watkins-Blanco
M. Bradshaw
M. Bradshaw
M. Bradshaw
M. Bradshaw
M. Bradshaw
M. Pascale New



