					Confidential Board of Education Only	,		
				Derby Public Schools				
					June 2, 2020			
					Julie 2, 2020			
	Administrator Vacan	cies						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	Replacing
Anticipated Summer School Program Administrator	ESY/Summer Schools	Per CBA	State Certification - 092	05/27/2020	Internal Posting #1209	Grant Funding	A. Misset	n/a
						g		
	Faculty Vacancies	5						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	Replacing
Anticipated Summer School Elementary Teachers	ESY/Summer Schools	Per CBA	State Certification	5/27/2020	Internal Posting #1204	Grant Funding	A. Misset	n/a
Chemistry & Physics Teacher	DHS	2020-2021 Salary CBA	State Certification	5/26/2020	Posted #1207	General Funding	M. Pascale	Mike Tramotoni
Physical Education Teacher	DHS	2020-2021 Salary CBA	State Certification	5/18/2020	Posted #1182 / CTREAP #93136	General Funding	M. Pascale	Maite Mendizab
Music Teacher - Gr. 6-8	DMS	2020-2021 Salary CBA	State Certification	5/18/2020	Posted #1201 / CTREAP #93134	General Funding	R. Caggiano	Daniel Rehberg
Special Education Teacher - Gr. 3-5 BLC	Irving	2020-2021 Salary CBA	State Certification	5/8/2020	Posted #1200 / CTREAP #92983	General Funding	A. Misset	Monica Rowe
Special Education Teacher	DMS	2020-2021 Salary CBA	State Certification	5/18/2020	Posted #1196 / CTREAP #93135	General Funding	R. Caggiano	Micaela Doyle
Math Teacher (7-12)	DMS	2019-2020 Salary CBA	State Certification	12/20/2019	Posted #1160 / CTREAP #90706	General Funding	R. Caggiano	Michelle Guglieln
	Support Staff Vacano	ies						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	Replacing
Anticipated ESY/Summer School Nurse	DMS	Per CBA	Licensed RN	05/27/2020	Internal Posting #1070	Grant Funding	S. McCoart	n/a
Anticipated Paraprofessional ESY/Summer School	ESY/Summer Schools	Per CBA	ParaPro or AS Degree	05/27/2020	Internal Posting #1068	Grant Funding	S. McCoart	n/a
Secretary/Attendance	DHS	Per CBA	Experience Preferred	05/26/2020	Internal Posting #1208	General Funds	M. Pascale	Deb Pisconieri
Paraeducator Learning Center	Irving	Per CBA 2020-2021	ParaPro or AS Degree	05/08/2020	Internal Posting #1199	General Funds	A. Misset	
Paraeducator - Instructional	Irving	Per CBA 2020-2021	ParaPro or AS Degree	05/08/2020	Internal Posting #1198	General Funds	A. Misset	Stephanie Meleno
School Security Officer	Irving	\$22.00 per hour	Law Enforcement Experience	04/16/2020	Posted #1076 / CTREAP #92481	Grant Funding	M. Conway	Phil Pilletere
Maintenance Mechanic	District Wide	Per CBA	HVAC Experience	04/13/2020	Internal & External Posting #1186 / CTREAP #92480	General Funds	M. Cunningham	Chester Glode
IT Support Technician	Central Office - All Schools	\$16.00 - \$18.00 per hour	Experience Preferred	02/13/2020	Posted #1178 CTREAP #92077	General Funds	B. Langridge	Charles Joaquir
P/T Executive Assistant to Superintendent	Central Office	TBD	Experience Preferred	02/04/2020	Posted #1174 / CTREAP #91660	General Funds	M. Conway	New
ParaEducator Office Clerk	Irving	\$14.57 per hour	Experience Preferred	01/22/2020	Posted #1169	General Funds	A. Misset	Alexis Young
ParaEducator 1:1 Instructional	DHS	\$14.57 per hour	ParaPro or AS Degree	01/16/2020	Posted #1171	General Funds	M. Pascale	New
Math Tutor	DMS	\$21.01 per hour	BS Degree	09/09/2019	Posted #1101 / CTREAP #88599	Alliance Grant	R. Caggiano	New
Math Tutor	Irving	\$21.01 per hour	BS Degree	09/05/2019	Posted #1126	General Funds	A. Misset	K. Watkins-Blane
	Coaching Vacancie	es						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	Replacing
Assistant Girls Soccer	DHS	\$4,394.00 Stipend	State Certified	5/6/2020	Posted #1188/CTREAP #92881/CIAC	General (Athletics)	M. Bradshaw	
Assistant Football Coach	DHS	\$5,011.00 Stipend	State Certified	5/6/2020	Posted #1189/CTREAP #92882/CIAC	General (Athletics)	M. Bradshaw	
Head Cheerleading Coach	DHS	\$5,325.00 Stipend	State Certified	5/6/2020	Posted #1192/CTREAP #92885/CIAC	General (Athletics)	M. Bradshaw	
Co-Ed Soccer Coach	DMS	\$1,783.00 Stipend	State Certified	5/6/2020	Posted #1190/CTREAP #92884/CIAC	General (Athletics)	M. Bradshaw	
Head Softball Coach	DMS	\$1,783.00 Stipend	State Certified	12/13/2019	Posted #1159 / CTREAP #91544 / CIAC	General (Athletics)	M. Bradshaw	
Drama Club Advisor	DHS	\$826.00 per diem	State Certified	02/13/2020	Posted #1177	General Funds	M. Pascale	New
	Resignations / Separa	tions						
Position	School	Employee Name	Effective Date	Resignation	Retirement	Other		